Penlink AB
Specifications subject to change
2019 Edition1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PSH-X50 SERIES
Standard Hollow Shaft
PRODUCT FEATURES

Insulation Resistance ≥1000MΩ/500VDC ≥500MΩ/500VDC
Number Of Circuits 6-72
Rated Current 2A, 10A & 15A
Cable length Standard 500mm
Dielectric Strength 500VAC/50Hz, 60s
Noise ≤10mΩ
Operation Speed 250 / 500 rpm
Temperature -20°C to +80°C
Contact Precious metal
Protection IP51 or higher on request
PSH-X50 SERIES
Standard Hollow Shaft
 Model No. Of Circuits Length
Total 5A 10A/15A
PSH-X50-6P 6 — 6 70 mm
PSH-X50-12S 12 12 — 70 mm
PSH-X50-12P 12 — 12 100 mm
PSH-X50-6P/12S 18 12 6 100 mm
PSH-X50-24S 24 24 — 100 mm
PSH-X50-18P 18 — 18 130 mm
PSH-X50-12P/12S 24 12 12 130 mm
PSH-X50-6P/24S 30 24 6 130 mm
PSH-X50-36S 36 36 — 130 mm
PSH-X50-24P 24 — 24 160 mm
PSH-X50-18P/12S 30 12 18 160 mm
PSH-X50-12P/24S 36 24 12 160 mm
PSH-X50-6P/36S 42 36 6 160 mm
PSH-X50-48S 48 48 — 160 mm
PSH-X50-30P 30 — 30 190 mm
PSH-X50-24P/12S 36 12 24 190 mm
PSH-X50-18P/24S 42 24 18 190 mm
PSH-X50-12P/36S 48 36 12 190 mm
PSH-X50-6P/48S 54 48 6 190 mm
PSH-X50-60S 60 60 — 190 mm
PSH-X50-36P 36 — 36 220 mm
PSH-X50-30P/12S 42 12 30 220 mm
PSH-X50-24P/24S 48 24 24 220 mm
PSH-X50-18P/36S 54 36 18 220 mm
PSH-X50-12P/48S 60 48 12 220 mm
PSH-X50-6P/60S 66 60 6 220 mm
PSH-X50-72S 72 72 — 220 mm
PSH SERIES
STANDARD MODEL PSH-X50
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Penlink AB